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Duckworth, Tammy - (D - IL)

lllinois Congressmen 2017

Senators - IL

G12 Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510

(202) 224-2854

Contact: www.duckworth.senate.gov/content/contact-senator

Durbin, Richard J. - (D - IL)

711 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510

(202) 224-2152

Contact: www.durbin.senate.gov/contact/

Name

Rush, Bobby L.
Kelly, Robin

Lipinski, Daniel

Gutierrez, Luis
Quigley, Mike

Roskam, Peter J.

Davis, Danny K.
Krishnamoorthi,

Raja
Schakowsky, Jan

Schneider,
Bradley

Foster, Bill
Bost, Mike

Davis, Rodney

Hultgren, Randy

Shimkus, John
Kinzinger, Adam

Bustos, Cheri

LaHood,Darin

Party Room
D 2188 RHOB
D 1239 LHOB

D 2346 RHOB

D 2408 RHOB
D 2458 RHOB

R 2246 RHOB

D 2159 RHOB
D 515 CHOB

D 2367 RHOB

D 1432 LHOB

D 1224 LHOB

R 1440 LHOB

R 1740 LHOB

R 2455 RHOB

R 2217 RHOB
R 2245 RHOB

D 1009 LHOB

R 1424 LHOB

House of Representatives - IL

Phone

202-225-4372

202-225-0773

202-225-5701

202-225-8203
202-225-4061

202-225-4561

202-225-5006
202-225-3711

202-225-2111

202-225-4835

202-225-3515

202-225-5661

202-225-2371

202-225-2976

202-225-5271
202-225-3635

202-225-5905

202-225-6201

Committee Assignment
Energy and Commerce

Foreign Affairs

Oversight and Government
Science, Space, and Technology
Transportation

the Judiciary

Appropriations

Intelligence (Permanent)

Ways and Means

Ways and Means

Education and the Workforce
Oversight and Government
Energy and Commerce

Foreign Affairs

Financial Services

Agriculture

Transportation

Veterans' Affairs

Agriculture

House Administration
Transportation

Financial Services

Science, Space, and Technology
Energy and Commerce

Energy and Commerce

Foreign Affairs

Agriculture

Transportation

Natural Resources

Science, Space, and Technology
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http://rush.house.gov/
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https://roskam.house.gov/
https://davis.house.gov/
https://schakowsky.house.gov/
https://schneider.house.gov/
https://schneider.house.gov/
http://foster.house.gov/
https://shimkus.house.gov/
https://lipinski.house.gov/
https://robinkelly.house.gov/
https://krishnamoorthi.house.gov/
https://krishnamoorthi.house.gov/
https://quigley.house.gov/
http://rodneydavis.house.gov/
https://bost.house.gov/
http://kinzinger.house.gov/
http://hultgren.house.gov/
https://lahood.house.gov/
https://bustos.house.gov/
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